PROPOSED MEAL PRICE INCREASE 2011-2012

CURRENT 2010-2011 MEAL PRICES

BREAKFAST MEAL
Rolling Hills Elementary
RR Intermediate

RR Middle School

RR High School

Adult Breakfast

$1.30
$1.30
$ 1.55
$ 1.55

$1.75

LUNCH MEAL

Rolling Hills Elementary
RR Intermediate

RR Middle School

RR High School

Adult Lunch

PROPOSED 2011-2012 MEAL PRICES - .05 Increase for students

BREAKFAST MEAL
Rolling Hills Elementary
RR Intermediate

RR Middle School

RR High School

Adult Breakfast

(Adult Meal Prices must be more than Regular Student Meal Price + Reimbursement Rate and

cover total cost of meal)

Estimated Revenue Increase = $5,847.33

$1.35
$1.35
$1.60
$1.60

$1.90

LUNCH MEAL

Rolling Hills Elementary
RR Intermediate

RR Middle School

RR High School

Adult Lunch

$2.15
$2.45
$2.55
$2.70

$3.00

$2.20
$2.50
$2.60
$2.75

$3.25

Increase Individual A La Carte Item Prices across the board between .05-.15 for 60+ items
(Includes indv. menu side items and snacks and beverages not included with meals)

Estimated Revenue Increase from A La Carte ltems = $17,233.50




