PROPOSED MEAL PRICE INCREASE 2011-2012

CURRENT 2010-2011 MEAL PRICES

BREAKFAST MEAL		LUNCH MEAL	
Rolling Hills Elementary	\$ 1.30	Rolling Hills Elementary	\$ 2.15
RR Intermediate	\$ 1.30	RR Intermediate	\$ 2.45
RR Middle School	\$ 1.55	RR Middle School	\$ 2.55
RR High School	\$ 1.55	RR High School	\$ 2.70
Adult Breakfast	\$1.75	Adult Lunch	\$3.00

PROPOSED 2011-2012 MEAL PRICES - .05 Increase for students

BREAKFAST MEAL		LUNCH MEAL	
Rolling Hills Elementary	\$ 1.35	Rolling Hills Elementary	\$ 2.20
RR Intermediate	\$ 1.35	RR Intermediate	\$ 2.50
RR Middle School	\$ 1.60	RR Middle School	\$ 2.60
RR High School	\$ 1.60	RR High School	\$ 2.75
Adult Breakfast	\$1.90	Adult Lunch	\$3.25
	•	ular Student Meal Price Daimhurse	

(Adult Meal Prices must be more than Regular Student Meal Price + Reimbursement Rate and cover total cost of meal)

Estimated Revenue Increase = \$5,847.33

Increase Individual A La Carte Item Prices across the board between .05-.15 for 60+ items (Includes indv. menu side items and snacks and beverages not included with meals)

Estimated Revenue Increase from A La Carte Items = \$17,233.50

Total Estimated Revenue Increase with .05 inc. & A La Carte Inc. = \$23,080.83